
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201706070002
00710

06/07/2017
02:45:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROULIER
STEPHANIE

201706080002
01410

06/08/2017
09:33:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TROTTER
SHANNON

201706120002
06730

06/12/2017
01:59:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRELL
BURL

201706120002
06880

06/12/2017
02:40:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRYANT
SHELIA B

201706160002
12720

06/16/2017
08:31:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURROUGHS
BARBARA

201706060001
99590

06/06/2017
03:52:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
REBECCA

201706130002
08600

06/13/2017
12:38:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FINK MICHAEL

201706120002
06530

06/12/2017
01:28:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEENE
KIMBERLY
BROWN


