Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2017/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706070002 00710	06/07/2017 02:45:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROULIER STEPHANIE						
201706080002 01410	06/08/2017 09:33:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TROTTER SHANNON						
201706120002 06730	06/12/2017 01:59:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRELL BURL						
201706120002 06880	06/12/2017 02:40:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRYANT SHELIA B						
201706160002 12720	06/16/2017 08:31:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURROUGHS BARBARA						
201706060001 99590	06/06/2017 03:52:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES REBECCA						
201706130002 08600	06/13/2017 12:38:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FINK MICHAEL						
201706120002 06530	06/12/2017 01:28:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEENE KIMBERLY BROWN						